Sachem Swim Club

#1 Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals
4 Frankosky, Sarah VIO-AF 33.71
5 Hill, Joan VIB-NV 44.98
6 Jordan, Brittany VIB-NV 1:12.18
Heat 2 of7 Finals
4 Elmlinger, Kelly 4.0-AR 32.56
5 Dinkel, Mallory 4.0-AF 1:01.71
Heat 3 of 7 Finals
2 Fisk, Karen 4.5-UK NT
3 Hernandez, Kimberley 4.5-SOC 1:02.89
4 Dotson, Amy 4.5-AF 46.43
5 Rudder, Sarah 4.5-MC 42.50
6 Montoya, Lauren 4.5-SOC 4433
7 Kuxhaus, Lee 4.5-AF 1:05.38
8 Collins, Patty 4.5-SOC NT
Heat 4 of 7 Finals
2 Manciaz, Ana 5.0-AR 45.24
3 Haikalis, Nicole 5.0-MC 36.68
6 Hampson-Carroll, Danielle 55L-UK NT
7 Klotz, Melissa 55L-NV 36.14
Heat 5of7 Finals
3 Kuiper, Katie 6.0-AR NT
4 Moore, Jessica 6.0-AF NT
5 Bisone, Jenna 6.0-MC NT
Heat 6 of 7 Finals
1 Johnson, Abbie 6.0-NV 45.56
2 Ray, Kathleen 6.0-NV 42.88
3 Clarkson, Camille 6.0-MC 40.20
4 Tarqueno, Jeannette 6.0-NV 38.88
5 Pagni, Katherine 6.0-MC 40.45
6 Evans, Brandi 6.0-AR 42.23
7 Perez, Tanya 6.0-AF 53.70
8 Ong, Kim Wah 6.0-SOC 1:06.60
Heat 7 of 7 Finals
1 Stone, Jennifer 6.0-AF 36.86
2 Anderson, Ashley 6.0-AR 34.13
3 Nahale, Kawaiola 6.0-AR 31.33
4 Rowe, Carmalina 6.0-AR 28.66
5 Gavell, Randi 6.0-AR 30.52
6 Cooper, Nicolette 6.0-MC 31.91
7 Bauer, Jennifer 6.0-AF 36.58
8 Grudzinski, Megan 6.0-AR 37.64
#2 Men 50 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of12 Finals
3 Hines, Reese VIO-AF NT
4 Rosario, Frederic VIO-AF 50.83
5 Aredall, Reid VIO-MC 37.89
6 Stephens, Michael VIB-AR 35.21
7 Mueller, Mathew VIB-AR 32.64
Heat 2 o0f12 Finals
2 Lofgren, Christopher 1.0-SOC NT
3 Radetic, Anthony 1.0-SOC 39.47
4 Graham, Jesse 1.5-AF 1:18.44
5 Major, Ryan 1.5-AR NT
7 Payne, Timothy 2.5-AR 50.88
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Heat 3 of 12 Finals
4 Dodson, Brandon

5 LeRoy, Stefan
6 Lammers, Matthew

Heat 4 of 12 Finals
1 Gonzalez, Josh

2 Cochrane, Christopher
3 Gaupp, Robbie
4 Villalobos, Ricardo
5 Mathews, Robert
6 Taylor, Yancy
7 Range III, Haywoord
8 Snipes, David
Heat 5of12 Finals
2 Conde, Luke
Parks, Christopher
Neumer, David

Boyer, Dakota
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Brewer, Alexander
7 Sieling, Todd

Heat 6 of 12 Finals

2 Ming, Charles
Parks, Brett
Brunett, Ryan
Harper, Rob
Roberson, Keith

7 Horton, Benjamin (Paul)
Heat 7 of 12 Finals

3 Ratuvou, Josaia Biu

4 Barr, Dustin

5 Butcher, Kyle

6 Stanfield, Jack

Heat 8of 12 Finals
3 Pardo, Eric

4 Johnson, Blake
5 McPhall, Michael
6 Gehr, Gabriel

7 Rea, Jeffrey

Heat 9 of 12 Finals
3 Bacon, Joshua
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4 Beausiegneurjimenez, Alec
5 Puryear, George
6 Lor, Mouangchee

Heat 10 of 12 Finals
3 Guess, Zackariah

4 O'Hearn, David
5 Shannon, Ryan
6 Montague, Justin

Heat 11 of 12 Finals
2 Mackin, Corbin

Schwantes, Shawn

3

4 Bergdorf, Andrew
5 Dayton, Michael
7

Gonzalez, Andrew

3.0-MC
3.0-AR
3.0-AR

4.0-MC
4.0-AF
4.0-AR
4.0-AR
4.0-AR
4.0-SOC
4.0-AR
4.0-AR

4.5-UK
4.5-AR
4.5-S0C
4.5-MC
4.5-UK
4.5-AF

5.0-AF
5.0-NV
5.0-AR
5.0-AF
5.0-UK
5.0-AF

55L-UK
55L-AR
55L-SOC
55L-MC

55L-AR
55L-AR
55L-AR
55L-MC
55L-MC

55U-MC
55U-MC
55U-MC
55U-AF

6.0-MC
6.0-SOC
6.0-NV
6.0-UK

6.0-UK
6.0-AF
6.0-AF
6.0-NV
6.0-SOC

NT
42.20
NT

NT
1:26.19
1:26.31
34.38
42.48
1:07.91
NT

NT

NT
37.57
38.59
39.25

NT
31.77

29.58
29.37
31.86
3543
NT
NT

NT
35.43
38.77
41.64

29.36
28.83
26.40
28.50
28.75

38.07
27.09
28.77

NT

NT
37.96
38.64
48.09

NT

Heat 12 of 12 Finals

1 Heintz, Tyler 6.0-MC 31.13
2 Kregstein, Daniel 6.0-NV 29.83
3 Anfinson Jr., Robert 6.0-MC 28.63
4 Walsh, Sean 6.0-SOC 26.93
5 Branch, Matthew 6.0-MC 24.55
6 Gaither, Christopher 6.0-MC 29.69
7 Lowe, Christopher 6.0-NV 30.56
8 Jones, David 6.0-AR 32.28
#3 Women 100 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals
4 Frankosky, Sarah VIO-AF 1:24.49
5 Hill, Joan VIB-NV 1:40.19
6 Jordan, Brittany VIB-NV 2:50.83
Heat 2 of7 Finals
4 Elmlinger, Kelly 4.0-AR 1:19.75
5 Dinkel, Mallory 4.0-AF 2:33.11
Heat 3 of 7 Finals
1 Dotson, Amy 4.5-AF 1:57.71
2 Montoya, Lauren 4.5-S0C 1:42.01
3 Rudder, Sarah 4.5-MC 1:40.07
4 Hernandez, Kimberley 4.5-S0C 2:18.92
5 Kuxhaus, Lee 4.5-AF 2:34.96
6 Fisk, Karen 4.5-UK NT
7 Collins, Patty 4.5-SOC NT
Heat 4 of7 Finals
3 Manciaz, Ana 5.0-AR 1:39.91
4 Haikalis, Nicole 5.0-MC 1:25.35
7 Klotz, Melissa 55L-NV 1:18.11
8 Hampson-Carroll, Danielle 55L-UK NT
Heat 5of7 Finals
3 Kuiper, Katie 6.0-AR NT
4 Bisone, Jenna 6.0-MC NT
5 Moore, Jessica 6.0-AF NT
Heat 6 of 7 Finals
2 Evans, Brandi 6.0-AR NT
3 Johnson, Abbie 6.0-NV 1:44.56
4 Clarkson, Camille 6.0-MC 1:32.06
5 Pagni, Katherine 6.0-MC 1:34.45
6 Ray, Kathleen 6.0-NV 1:35.37
7 Perez, Tanya 6.0-AF 2:01.68
8 Ong, Kim Wah 6.0-SOC 2:42.15
Heat 7 of 7 Finals
1 Cooper, Nicolette 6.0-MC 1:19.57
2 Anderson, Ashley 6.0-AR 1:16.31
3 Gavell, Randi 6.0-AR 1:13.84
4 Rowe, Carmalina 6.0-AR 1:04.53
5 Nahale, Kawaiola 6.0-AR 1:10.56
6 Bauer, Jennifer 6.0-AF 1:25.28
7 Grudzinski, Megan 6.0-AR 1:28.45
8 Tarqueno, Jeannette 6.0-NV 1:30.06
#4 Men 100 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals
3 Stephens, Michael VIB-AR NT
4 Mueller, Mathew VIB-AR 1:20.90
5 Aredall, Reid VIO-MC 1:28.32
6 Rosario, Frederic VIO-AF 2:30.52
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Heat 2 (#4 Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
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Radetic, Anthony
Lofgren, Christopher
Graham, Jesse
Major, Ryan

Payne, Timothy

3 0f 10 Finals
Dodson, Brandon
LeRoy, Stefan
Lammers, Matthew

4 0f 10 Finals
Gonzalez, Josh

Snipes, David
Villalobos, Ricardo
Taylor, Yancy
Mathews, Robert
Range III, Haywoord
50f10 Finals
Sieling, Todd
Neumer, David
Parks, Christopher
Boyer, Dakota
Brewer, Alexander

6 of 10 Finals
Brunett, Ryan

Parks, Brett

Horton, Benjamin (Paul)
Ming, Charles

Harper, Rob

7 of 10 Finals
Lor, Mouangchee

Beausiegneurjimenez, Alec
Puryear, George
Bacon, Joshua

8 of 10 Finals
Butcher, Kyle

Pardo, Eric

Rea, Jeffrey
McPhall, Michael
Gehr, Gabriel
Johnson, Blake
Stanfield, Jack
Barr, Dustin

9 of 10 Finals

1 Gonzalez, Andrew
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Heat
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Guess, Zackariah
Montague, Justin
Schwantes, Shawn
Dayton, Michael
Shannon, Ryan
O'Hearn, David

10 of 10 Finals
Jones, David

Heintz, Tyler

Lowe, Christopher
Branch, Matthew
Walsh, Sean
Kregstein, Daniel
Anfinson Jr., Robert
Bergdorf, Andrew

1.0-SOC
1.0-SOC
1.5-AF
1.5-AR
2.5-AR

3.0-MC
3.0-AR
3.0-AR

4.0-MC
4.0-AR
4.0-AR
4.0-SOC
4.0-AR
4.0-AR

4.5-AF
4.5-S0C
4.5-AR
4.5-MC
4.5-UK

5.0-AR
5.0-NV
5.0-AF
5.0-AF
5.0-AF

55U-AF

55U-MC
55U-MC
55U-MC

55L-SOC
55L-AR
55L-MC
55L-AR
55L-MC
55L-AR
55L-MC
55L-AR

6.0-SOC
6.0-MC
6.0-UK
6.0-AF
6.0-NV
6.0-NV
6.0-SOC

6.0-AR
6.0-MC
6.0-NV
6.0-MC
6.0-SOC
6.0-NV
6.0-MC
6.0-AF

1:40.15
NT
3:07.23
NT
1:52.17

NT
1:25.89
NT

NT
NT
1:07.48
2:32.61
NT
NT

1:14.64
1:36.99
1:24.24
1:40.83

NT

NT
1:07.29
1:15.55
1:17.66

NT

NT
1:05.53
1:10.99
1:32.74

1:34.42
1:13.04
1:05.77
1:03.75
1:03.86
1:08.60
1:16.60

NT

NT
NT
NT
1:31.93
1:59.72
NT
NT

1:21.56
1:12.87
1:07.96

57.00
1:01.11
1:11.19
1:14.76
1:28.90
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#5 Women 50 Yard Backstroke
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals
4 Hill, Joan VIB-NV 49.18
5 Jordan, Brittany VIB-NV 2:00.38
7 Frankosky, Sarah VIO-AF NT
Heat 2 of7 Finals
4 Elmlinger, Kelly 4.0-AR 45.74
5 Dinkel, Mallory 4.0-AF 1:22.84
Heat 3 of 7 Finals
2 Montoya, Lauren 4.5-SOC NT
3 Kuxhaus, Lee 4.5-AF 1:10.68
4 Dotson, Amy 4.5-AF 51.90
5 Rudder, Sarah 4.5-MC 1:00.41
6 Hernandez, Kimberley 4.5-SOC 1:05.70
Heat 4 of 7 Finals
2 Haikalis, Nicole 5.0-MC 56.17
3 Manciaz, Ana 5.0-AR 53.84
7 Klotz, Melissa 55L-NV 48.11
Heat 5of7 Finals
2 Moore, Jessica 6.0-AF NT
4 Bisone, Jenna 6.0-MC NT
5 Bolland, Helen 6.0-UK NT
6 Kuiper, Katie 6.0-AR NT
Heat 6 of 7 Finals
2 Ray, Kathleen 6.0-NV 52.75
3 Perez, Tanya 6.0-AF 52.37
4 Evans, Brandi 6.0-AR 49.30
5 Tarqueno, Jeannette 6.0-NV 51.07
6 Pagni, Katherine 6.0-MC 56.19
7 Johnson, Abbie 6.0-NV 1:00.13
8 Ong, Kim Wah 6.0-SOC NT
Heat 7 of 7 Finals
1 Clarkson, Camille 6.0-MC 47.47
2 Bauer, Jennifer 6.0-AF 42.07
3 Nahale, Kawaiola 6.0-AR 38.98
4 Rowe, Carmalina 6.0-AR 32.74
5 Gavell, Randi 6.0-AR 37.33
6 Cooper, Nicolette 6.0-MC 41.11
7 Anderson, Ashley 6.0-AR 44.37
8 Grudzinski, Megan 6.0-AR 46.95
#6 Men 50 Yard Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals
2 Stephens, Michael VIB-AR NT
3 Mueller, Mathew VIB-AR 50.19
6 Rosario, Frederic VIO-AF 1:04.59
7 Aredall, Reid VIO-MC 47.61
Heat 2 of10 Finals
1 Lofgren, Christopher 1.0-SOC NT
2 Radetic, Anthony 1.0-SOC NT
4 Graham, Jesse 1.5-AF 1:25.77
5 Major, Ryan 1.5-AR 3:03.35
7 Payne, Timothy 2.5-AR 1:10.93
Heat 3 of 10 Finals
3 Dodson, Brandon 3.0-MC NT
4 LeRoy, Stefan 3.0-AR 51.32
5 Lammers, Matthew 3.0-AR NT

Heat 4 o0f 10 Finals

1 Gonzalez, Josh 4.0-MC NT
2 Snipes, David 4.0-AR NT
3 Cochrane, Christopher 4.0-AF 1:40.69
4 Villalobos, Ricardo 4.0-AR 51.40
5 Mathews, Robert 4.0-AR 1:01.61
6 Taylor, Yancy 4.0-SOC 1:04.64
7 Range I1I, Haywoord 4.0-AR NT
Heat 5of10 Finals
3 Brewer, Alexander 4.5-UK NT
4 Sieling, Todd 4.5-AF 38.35
5 Parks, Christopher 4.5-AR 49.28
6 Neumer, David 4.5-SOC 1:19.99
7 Conde, Luke 4.5-UK NT
Heat 6 of 10 Finals
3 Roberson, Keith 5.0-UK NT
4 Ming, Charles 5.0-AF 38.35
5 Parks, Brett 5.0-NV 40.44
6 Brunett, Ryan 5.0-AR 47.70
7 Horton, Benjamin (Paul) 5.0-AF NT
Heat 7 of 10 Finals
1 Butcher, Kyle 55L-SOC 52.46
2 Stanfield, Jack 55L-MC 42.29
3 Pardo, Eric 55L-AR 40.21
4 McPhall, Michael 55L-AR 34.88
5 Gebhr, Gabriel 55L-MC 36.49
6 Johnson, Blake 55L-AR 40.19
7 Barr, Dustin 55L-AR 42.93
8 Rea, Jeffrey 55L-MC NT
Heat 8 of 10 Finals
3 Bacon, Joshua 55U-MC 51.40
4 Beausiegneurjimenez, Alec 55U-MC 37.56
5 Puryear, George 55U-MC 41.66
6 Lor, Mouangchee 55U-AF NT
Heat 9 of 10 Finals
1 Montague, Justin 6.0-UK NT
2 O'Hearn, David 6.0-SOC NT
3 Shannon, Ryan 6.0-NV NT
4 Mackin, Corbin 6.0-UK NT
5 Gonzalez, Andrew 6.0-SOC NT
6 Seggie, Brian 6.0-UK NT
7 Guess, Zackariah 6.0-MC NT
8 Bergdorf, Andrew 6.0-AF NT
Heat 10 of 10 Finals
1 Dayton, Michael 6.0-NV 58.89
2 Kregstein, Daniel 6.0-NV 43.66
3 Walsh, Sean 6.0-SOC 35.50
4 Branch, Matthew 6.0-MC 33.12
5 Anfinson Jr., Robert 6.0-MC 36.97
6 Heintz, Tyler 6.0-MC 41.97
7 Jones, David 6.0-AR 43.45
8 Schwantes, Shawn 6.0-AF 45.05
#7 Women 50 Yard Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals
4 Hill, Joan VIB-NV 53.56
5 Frankosky, Sarah VIO-AF NT
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Heat 2 (#7 Women 50 Yard Breaststroke)

4 Elmlinger, Kelly 4.0-AR 50.38
5 Dinkel, Mallory 4.0-AF NT
Heat 3 of 7 Finals
2 Fisk, Karen 4.5-UK NT
3 Montoya, Lauren 4.5-SOC 1:10.70
4 Hernandez, Kimberley 4.5-S0C 1:04.82
5 Rudder, Sarah 4.5-MC 1:06.24
6 Kuxhaus, Lee 4.5-AF 1:17.15
7 Dotson, Amy 4.5-AF 1:36.41
8 Collins, Patty 4.5-SOC NT
Heat 4 of7 Finals
2 Manciaz, Ana 5.0-AR 1:17.45
3 Haikalis, Nicole 5.0-MC 1:01.04
8 Klotz, Melissa 55L-NV 55.07
Heat 5of7 Finals
4 Moore, Jessica 6.0-AF NT
5 Kuiper, Katie 6.0-AR NT
6 Bolland, Helen 6.0-UK NT
Heat 6 of 7 Finals
2 Tarqueno, Jeannette 6.0-NV NT
3 Evans, Brandi 6.0-AR NT
4 Pagni, Katherine 6.0-MC 58.63
5 Ray, Kathleen 6.0-NV 1:06.24
6 Ong, Kim Wah 6.0-SOC 1:15.42
7 Perez, Tanya 6.0-AF 1:19.85
8 Bisone, Jenna 6.0-MC NT
Heat 7 of7 Finals
1 Bauer, Jennifer 6.0-AF 48.88
2 Anderson, Ashley 6.0-AR 45.30
3 Nahale, Kawaiola 6.0-AR 43.41
4 Rowe, Carmalina 6.0-AR 40.08
5 Gavell, Randi 6.0-AR 41.08
6 Grudzinski, Megan 6.0-AR 44.11
7 Cooper, Nicolette 6.0-MC 46.35
8 Johnson, Abbie 6.0-NV 57.91
#8 Men 50 Yard Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of12 Finals
3 Mueller, Mathew VIB-AR 1:02.60
4 Stephens, Michael VIB-AR 1:39.11
6 Aredall, Reid VIO-MC NT
Heat 2 of 12 Finals
1 Lofgren, Christopher 1.0-SOC NT
2 Radetic, Anthony 1.0-SOC 1:03.76
4 Graham, Jesse 1.5-AF 2:12.90
5 Major, Ryan 1.5-AR 3:37.00
7 Payne, Timothy 2.5-AR 1:05.34
Heat 3 of 12 Finals
4 Lammers, Matthew 3.0-AR NT
5 Dodson, Brandon 3.0-MC NT
6 LeRoy, Stefan 3.0-AR 1:10.45

Heat
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Mathews, Robert
Snipes, David
Villalobos, Ricardo
Taylor, Yancy
Cochrane, Christopher
Gonzalez, Josh

Sof 12 Finals
Conde, Luke

Phillips, Daniel
Sieling, Todd
Parks, Christopher
Boyer, Dakota
Brewer, Alexander
Neumer, David

6 of 12 Finals
Roberson, Keith

Ming, Charles
Parks, Brett
Brunett, Ryan
Harper, Rob
Horton, Benjamin (Paul)
7 of 12 Finals
Johnson, Blake
Pardo, Eric

Barr, Dustin
Butcher, Kyle

8 of 12 Finals
McPhall, Michael
Rea, Jeffrey

9 of 12 Finals
Puryear, George

Beausiegneurjimenez, Alec

10 of 12 Finals
Bergdorf, Andrew
Shannon, Ryan
Anfinson Jr., Robert
Mackin, Corbin

11 of 12 Finals
Seggie, Brian
Guess, Zackariah
Montague, Justin
Tearney, Karl
O'Hearn, David
Gonzalez, Andrew

12 of 12 Finals
Schwantes, Shawn

Kregstein, Daniel
Jones, David
Branch, Matthew
Heintz, Tyler
Walsh, Sean
Lowe, Christopher
Dayton, Michael

4.0-AR
4.0-AR
4.0-AR
4.0-AR
4.0-SOC
4.0-AF
4.0-MC

4.5-UK
4.5-UK
4.5-AF
4.5-AR
4.5-MC
4.5-UK
4.5-S0C

5.0-UK
5.0-AF
5.0-NV
5.0-AR
5.0-AF
5.0-AF

55L-AR
55L-AR
55L-AR
55L-SOC

55L-AR
55L-MC

55U-MC
55U-MC

6.0-AF

6.0-NV
6.0-MC
6.0-UK

6.0-UK
6.0-MC
6.0-UK
6.0-UK
6.0-SOC
6.0-SOC

6.0-AF
6.0-NV
6.0-AR
6.0-MC
6.0-MC
6.0-SOC
6.0-NV
6.0-NV

NT

NT

NT
57.07
1:07.56
1:44.19
NT

NT
NT
48.77
49.79
58.44
NT
NT

NT
NT
46.19
49.51
54.29
NT

NT
42.13
51.12

1:51.99

34.31
38.66

39.95
41.40

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

1:06.19
46.01
39.30
35.77
37.73
40.80
45.25
59.49

#9 Women 200 Yard Freestyle 18pt Relay Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals
2 AR A NT
3 NV A NT
4 MC A NT
5 SOC A NT
6 AF A NT
7 UK A NT

#10 Men 200 Yard Freestyle 18pt Relay Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals
2 SOC A NT
3 AF A NT
4 MC A NT
5 UK A NT
6 AR A NT
7 NV A NT

#11 Women 200 Yard Freestyle 22pt Relay Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals
2 NV A NT
3 AR A NT
4 MC A NT
5 SocC A NT
6 AF A NT
7 UK A NT

#12 Men 200 Yard Freestyle 22pt Relay Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals
2 MC A NT
3 AF A NT
4 SOC A NT
5 NV A NT
6 UK A NT
7 AR A NT

#13 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Open Relay Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals
2 AF A NT
3 UK A NT
4 NV A NT
5 AR A NT
6 SOC A NT
7 MC A NT




